PRISMA
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-PRISMA-DS
T R A C K  /  S P O T L I G H T  /  R A 9 0
Prisma
Adjustable LED track spotlight for display, retail and architectural accent
lighting.

355 degree swivel / 320
degree tilt
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LLM)
POWER
(TCW)
COLOUR
TEMP
MODEL
REF.
1150 11.5 3000K PRISMA.001
1250 11.5 4000K PRISMA.002
1800 19.5 3000K PRISMA.003
1925 19.5 4000K PRISMA.004
2425 27.0 3000K PRISMA.005
2600 27.0 4000K PRISMA.006
3450 43.5 3000K PRISMA.007
3725 43.5 4000K PRISMA.008
Options
FINISHES
/WH, /BKGY, /BK
BEAM OPTIONS
/NB, /WB
ACCESSORIES
/BD, /SN, /HC, PRISMA.ACC.01, PRISMA.ACC.02
CONTROL GEAR
/DALI
High performance, high output LED track spotlight.+ Philips Premium White Ra90 LED module.+
Highly efficient passive heatsink.+ Low glare 40 degree multi-faceted reflector as standard.+